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JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Małgorzata CHAJĘCKA (POL) · Józef ŚNIEŻEK (POL)
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No.
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points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 %Rank

519 Erotyk 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,23 29,1 170,911

Marcin MICHAŁEK 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,5 15,0 71,59 1

513 Costanza 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,23 30,9 269,091

Marta DZIAK-GIERLICZ 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,95 2

529 Rosalie 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 70,00 31,8 368,183

Wiktoria KLIMCZAK 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 13,0 66,36 10

504 Bankier 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,55 32,4 467,614

Zuzanna SPOŁOWICZ 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,68 13

507 Bawaria 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 67,95 32,4 467,616

Mariusz KLENIUK 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,27 5

515 Dolce Bie 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 67,73 32,5 667,509

Artur SPOŁOWICZ 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 14,0 67,27 5

509 Cerousina 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,55 33,0 767,054

Anna PRZYSADA 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,55 17

521 Florentina 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 67,50 33,0 767,0510

Sylwia RYCHLIK 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,59 9

525 Jodcasall A-Z 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 67,95 33,0 767,056

Paweł WARSZAWSKI 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 14,0 66,14 12

514 Delicieux M 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 66,14 33,2 1066,8213

Mariusz KLENIUK 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 14,0 67,50 3

512 Contina 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 4,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 67,95 33,4 1166,596

Klara KRASNODĘBSKA 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,23 15

516 Dolfus 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,68 33,5 1266,4815

Artur SPOŁOWICZ 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,27 5

517 Donna Summer M 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,77 33,9 1366,1419

Amelia WODZICKA 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,50 3

505 Bankiet 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 65,45 33,9 1366,1416

Jan KAMIŃSKI 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,82 8

511 Checkpoint 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,45 34,1 1565,9116

Jolanta TARCZYŃSKA 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,36 10

508 Bazylia 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 66,36 34,1 1565,9112
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Agnieszka KOPKA SIKORSKA 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 65,45 14

503 Astera 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 64,77 35,1 1764,8919

Agnieszka ZUCHNIAK  MJ'99 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,00 16

501 Andine 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,45 35,7 1864,3216

Joanna PAWLAK 6,5 4,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,18 19

523 Jack Black 7,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 64,55 36,1 1963,8622

Maurycy WYŻYKOWSKI 5,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 63,18 19

522 Imiro VDH 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,91 36,1 1963,8614

Mateusz PABIJANEK 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 61,82 24

520 Ferdinand 6,5 6,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 67,50 36,6 2163,4110

Anna PRZYSADA 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 59,32 29

506 Baroness 374 7,0 7,0 3,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,5 12,0 63,41 36,8 2263,1824

Zofia ZŁOTNICKA 6,5 7,0 2,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 13,0 62,95 21

518 Emporio 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 62,05 37,3 2362,7328

Michał HYCKI 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 12,0 63,41 18

510 Cervelle-WM 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,77 37,6 2462,3919

Dominika WARMUS 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 60,00 26

526 Malaysia Beat 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 62,50 37,6 2462,3926

Łukasz SIKORSKI 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 62,27 22

530 Unknown Flying Object 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 0,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 62,50 38,2 2661,8226

Jan KAMIŃSKI 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 0,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 61,14 25

528 Rabata 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 63,86 38,3 2761,7023

Zofia ŁĘKOWSKA 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 59,55 28

531 Waterloo 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 62,73 38,8 2861,2525

Ewa  SCHWEITZER WOJCIESZEK6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 59,77 27

524 Jedwabny Pył 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 57,95 40,0 2960,0031

Kamila CYGAN 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 12,0 62,05 23

502 Armin de Monsieur 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 3,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 60,23 41,4 3058,6429

Marta MALINOWSKA 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 12,0 57,05 30

527 Orieska 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 58,41 46,5 3153,5230

Amelia KUPCZYK 5,0 5,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 10,0 48,64 31
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Technical Delegate: Jacek KOWERSKI (POL)31 Competitors
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